
 

Basic Rules: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
 
 
Rules for Technology: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
 
 
Rules for Using the Internet: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4.  
5. 
 
Consequences: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
 
 
 
 
Signature or initials to note that the child understands   __________ 

Change colors, fonts, and 

sizes as you please! 

 
Add pictures if you want!  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Make it your own!!  
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